Sportart:
Sekretaer:

Dart Klasse: A Saison:
Ulrich Schuricke Henri Hahn Tel:
Ziegrastrasse 11, 12057 Berlin

Aktuelle Rangliste

Rang
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Team

Jeschissn Jeschmissn
Hutten Power

Dart Dragons

German Pitbull’s

DC Léwenherz
EL'Blindos
Nordflichse

Die Glorreichen
Familienbande
NineDarters Alpha

Meldeschluss Herbst 24 ist der 26.Juli 24

Saisonstart Herbst "24 am 06. & 07. September 24

Handy:

Rangliste
Berlin Freitag - A-Liga 01

1. Halbjahr 2024

Henri 0174 9407464

Anz. Beg.

17
17
17
17
17
16
17
17
17
16

Punkte

38
37
35
31
23
23
21
17
14
13

Datum:

22.07.2024

r)

030-29492167

dartberlin95@web.de

Spiele

179:
181:
176 :
172 :
152 :
144 .
138:
128 :
132:
127 .
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134
137
159
147
172
181
179
164

dsab-vfs.de

Saetze

415 :
408 :
410 :
399:
348 :
348 :
345 :
329:
318
323:

22.07.2024 12:15

339
311
331
333
380
362
395
415
395
382
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